Name of the Corporate Debtor:

RAIGARH CHAMPA RAIL INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Comm
Varanasi; Process Number: T; Last 5 digito

ncement of CIRP: 01-01-
registration number:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

2021; List of Creditors as on: 20-12-2024; Name of IP: Mr. Venkata Chalam

0780

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

5437923765

5436268557

99.98

1655207

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

1324073

1058958

0.02

265115

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

5439247838

5437327515

0.00

1920322

NA
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